2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Beef Showmanship

Breed 01 - Beef Showmanship

Class 01 - Senior Level 2 Showmanship County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIlacePlace3

262 Emma Armstrong Senior Level 2 Showmanship Bedford 12

115 Matthew Cole ArmstrcSenior Level 2 Showmanship Bedford 11

134 Abigail Berny Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 12

131 Evan Deliello Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 11

140 Caroline Garrell Senior Level 2 Showmanship Lincoln 11 2

135 Addison Gleaves Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 12

142 Jayden Gossett Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 12

221 Erin Hensley Senior Level 2 Showmanship Smith 11

136 Noah Lemon Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 12

206 Tarynn Morton Senior Level 2 Showmanship Bedford 11

121 Abby Newberry Senior Level 2 Showmanship Robertson 11

132 Bailey Nichols Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 11

133 Bo Roberson Senior Level 2 Showmanship Williamson 11

161 Dani Wares Senior Level 2 Showmanship Overton 12 1
Class 02 - Senior Level 1 Showmanship County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIlacePlace3

284 Tristan Alderman Senior Level 1 Showmanship Lincoln 9

126 Hutch Bingham Senior Level 1 Showmanship Williamson 10

122 Lucy Bingham Senior Level 1 Showmanship Williamson 9

118 Bailee Chandler Senior Level 1 Showmanship Lawrence 10

220 Audrey Clouse Senior Level 1 Showmanship White 9

123 Cole Deliello Senior Level 1 Showmanship Williamson 9

314 Luke Fisher Senior Level 1 Showmanship Hickman 9

329 Gunnar Giffey Senior Level 1 Showmanship Clay 10

330 John Hancock Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wilson 10

277 Kate Henry Senior Level 1 Showmanship Lincoln 10

127 Elizabeth McCollum Senior Level 1 Showmanship Williamson 10

275 Travis Ogle Senior Level 1 Showmanship Lincoln 10

124 Haley Poynor Senior Level 1 Showmanship Williamson 9

338 Avery Rowlett Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wayne 10

129 Shelby Thames Senior Level 1 Showmanship Williamson 10

326 Anna Towns Senior Level 1 Showmanship Trousdale 10 2

334 Addison Williamson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Giles 9 1
Class 03 - Junior-High Showmanship County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIlacePlace3
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Breed 01 - Beef Showmanship

2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Beef Showmanship

Class 03 - Junior-High Showmanship

108
255
324
112
283
216
286
279
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343
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106
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110
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114
224

Ethan Bartee
Jackson Carey
Samuel Cordray
Sofia Deliello
Gus Dunivan
Hannah Flatt
Jonathan Fox
Levi Fox

Gage Giffey
Ashley Hackett
Elijah Hancock
Tana Harville
Emma Locke
Ivy McGillis
Deanna Miller
Mckenzy Page
Cliffton Porter
Lucas Preston
Parker Staley
Sam Teeple
Weston Thames
Kutler Tinin
Hank Vaden
Madisyn Young
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Wilson
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Lincoln
White
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Lawrence
Clay
Macon
Wilson
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Trousdale
Wilson
White
Williamson
Trousdale
Moore
Lincoln
White
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Lawrence
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White
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Class 04 - Junior Showmanship

235
339
260
233
222
101
328
272
102
226
238
103
337
107
139
105
335
200
104

Jaylan Blick
Hannah Caldwell
Beau Carey
Adalyn Chastine
Owen Clouse
Hattie Jane Crowell
Grant Giffey

Luke Hartsfield
Alexandra Johnson
Chris Lewis

Bryant Locke
Harmon Locke
Kelbie Rowlett
Ellie Scharcklet
Roland Springer
Tillman Staley
Embry Thurman
Anderson Varner
Ashlynn Zavaro

Junior Showmanship
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County

»

Robertson
Lincoln
Trousdale
Rutherford
White
Williamson
Clay
Lawrence
Williamson
White
Trousdale
Williamson
Wayne
Robertson
Wilson
Lincoln
Giles
Warren
Williamson
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
Beef Showmanship

Breed 01 - Beef Showmanship

Class 05 - Explorer Showmanship County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIlacePlace3
217 Case Halliburton Explorer Showmanship White 4 2
225 Haylie Lewis Explorer Showmanship White 4
344 Meredith Grace McBriExplorer Showmanship Coffee 4
203 Josie Ozburn Explorer Showmanship Bedford 4 1
240 Kinley Porter Explorer Showmanship Trousdale 4
199 Jacob Preston Explorer Showmanship Moore 4
138 Spencer Wright Explorer Showmanship Wilson 4
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